Town of Hammond Plan Comm. to Meet August 5th, 2024.

The Town of Hammond Planning Commission will hold their monthly meeting on Monday, August 5th, 2024, at the Town of Hammond Town Hall

1816 County Road E, Hammond, WI 7:30 pm.

The agenda includes:

Approval of agenda, (subject to additions/changes up to 24 hr. prior)

Approval of minutes from the July 1st, 2024, meeting.

Requests from the Public

Jason Kjeseth from St Croix County Community Development to review the airport compliance and other Town property issues.

Open Business from Floor

Planning Commission business to be discussed.

Discuss uses for ARPA money

Chairman's Report

Note, Date for September Meeting to Tuesday the 3rd due to Holiday.

Adjournment

Paul Hueg Town of Hammond Plan Commission Chairman

Submitted 7/28/24. Greg Olson, Planning Secretary